
FLATS SUBURBS RENT BRM AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
1/30 Wellington St Hamilton East $200 1 22 May No Off Street Tidy, upper level, 1of 10, quiet block, popular location, close to amenities NICKY
8/30 Wellington St Hamilton East $220 2 08 Jun No Off Street Quiet block, good location, close to uni and shops NICKY
4/42 Cameron Rd Hillcrest $220 1 25 May No Off Street Upper level, 1 of 4, very tidy flat, close to uni & shops COLIN
3/31 Thackeray St City $230 1 21 May No Off Street Living downstairs, mezzanine bdrm upstairs, walk to CBD STEPHANIE 
2/143 Ulster St Whitiora $240 1 NOW No Off Street Renovated, lower level, open plan living, 1 of 10, close to supermarket & CBD RACHIEL
3/1 Radnor St City $250 1 16 May No No Off Street Tidy, modern bathroom, kitchenette, large bedroom, walk to CBD NICKY
1/4 May St Hillcrest $260 2 28 May No Sgl c/port Lower level, open plan living, combined laundry + btrm, Fixed Term Tenancy BAILEY
7/23 Jones Cres Hospital Area $280 0 23 May No 1x carpark Lower level, tidy, kitchenette, h/pump, power + Wifi incl, $300 for couple BRENDA
9/23 Jones Cres Hospital Area $290 0 23 May No 1x C/park Upper level, kitchenette, fridge /freezer, h/pump, power+Wifi incl, $310pw couple BRENDA
UNITS SUBURBS RENT BRM AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
8a June Pl Hillcrest $220 1 28 May No Off Street Tidy, 1 of 3, walk to uni, lawns included COLIN
21A Rm D Vialou St City $220 1 22 May No Off Street Furnished, h/pump, shared kitchen & living area, Wifi incl KARLA
21B Room D Vialou St City $220 1 17 May No Off Street Furnished, h/pump, shared kitchen & living area, Wifi incl KARLA
21D Rm B Vialou St City $220 1 10 May No Off Street Furnished, h/pump, shared kitchen & living area, Wifi incl KARLA
3d Rostrevor St Rm C City $230 1 18 May No No Parking Ensuite, h/pump, furnished, shared kitchen + living, $240pw for couple KARLA
6a Holloway Pl Forest Lake $340 2 NOW No S/gge One bathroom, open plan living, fenced back garden RACHIEL
134b Galloway St Hamilton East $350 2 NOW No S/gge Very tidy, rear unit, 1 of 2, gas heating, HRV, d/w, separate lounge, lawns inc STEPHANIE
HOUSES SUBURBS RENT BRM  AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
16a Bader St Melville $330 2 08 May No Off Street Modern décor, d/washer, o/side rumpus room, close to bus routes &shops LINDA
77 Albert St Hamilton East $370 3 NOW No Off Street Character home, new carpet, curtains & paint, h/pump, 1 btrm - shower + bath RACHIEL
64 Shakespeare Ace Fairfeild $380 3 17 May No S/gge Sep. lounge, heat pump, 1 btrm - S.O.B, open plan kitchen +dining, fenced b/yard NICKY
59a Fifth Ave Enderley $380 2 23 May No S/gge i/a Immaculate, dishwasher, gas heating, close to 5x roads, CBD & Waikato Uni LINDA
54a Anglesea St City $390 2 28 May No S/gge i/a Gas heating, shower + bath, f/ fenced, walk to CBD, bus stop out front SUE
23b Breckons Ave Nawton $400 3 22 May No C/port Renovated, mdrn kitchen + bathroom, open plan living, sunny decking, f/fenced SUE
54 Rhonda Ave Deanwell $420 3 15 Jun No S/gge Open plan kitchen/dining, sep. lounge, 1 btrm - S.O.B, sep laundry BAILEY
51b York St Hillcrest $420 4 NOW No S/gge Gas heater, gas hot water, heat pump, 1 btrm (shower only), close to uni & shops LINDA
42 Oaklea Lane Matangi $430 3 NOW Pets Neg D/c/port Open plan living, heat pump, 1 btrm, private rural setting KARLA 
32 Masters Ave Hillcrest $430 3 25 May No Off Street Office, large open plan living, decking, sep. bath + shower, gas heating, alarm STEPHANIE
5 Miro St Maeroa $440 3 25 May No S/gge Charcter home, very tidy,  heat pump, fenced section, close to all amenities BAILEY
32 East St Claudelands $450 3 16 May No D/gge Very tidy, gas hobs, electric oven, ensuite, main btrm - s.o.b, 2x living, heat pump RACHIEL
31a Rifle Range Rd Dinsdale $450 3 11 May No C/port Open plan living, mdrn btrm + kitchen, heat pump, alarm, large deck, gas HW NICKY
193a Dey St Hamilton East $450 4 NEG No C/port Tidy, located close to uni, schools and parks LINDA
20 Braid Rd St Andrews $510 3 NOW No D/gge Outside room, fridge, insulated, ventilation system, modern btrm + kitchen RACHIEL
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